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CHAIRPERSON: ALTERNATES:
Chris DeGabriele, General Manager
P.O. Box 146, Novato, CA 94943
cdegabriele@nmwd.com
Phone 415-897-4133 ext 8500 
Fax 415-892-8043
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VICE CHAIRPERSON:
Krishna Kumar, General Manager
PO Box 280, El Verano 95433
kkumar@vomwd.com
Phone 707-996-1037
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City
 of C

otat
i Damien O'Bid

201 West Sierra Avenue, 94931
dobid@ci.cotati.ca.us
Phone: 707-792-4600
Fax: 707-795-7067

City
 of P

etaluma

City
 of C

otat
i

Pamela Tuft Remleh Scherzinger
202 N McDowell Blvd, 94954 202 N McDowell Blvd, 94954
ptuft@ci.petaluma.ca.us rscherzinger@ci.petaluma.ca.us
Phone 707-778-4546 Phone 707-778-4546
FAX 707-776-4508 FAX 707-779-4508
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Darrin Jenkins, Director of 
Development Services / City Engineer
130 Avram Avenue, 94928
dajenkins@rpcity.org
Phone 707-588-2243
Fax 707-588-2274
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City
 of S

onoma Milenka Bates, Public Works Director Toni Bertolero, City Engineer
City Hall, #1 The Plaza, 95476 City Hall, #1 The Plaza, 95476
milenkab@sonomacity.org tonib@w-and-k.com
Phone 707-933-2230 Phone 707-933-2207
Fax 707-938-8775 Fax 707-527-8679

Town of W
indsor

City
 of S

onoma

Richard Burtt, Director 
8400 Windsor Road, 95492
rburtt@townofwindsor.com
Phone 707-838-5344
Fax 707-838-5300

City
 of S
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Rosa

Town of W
indsor

Miles Ferris, Director Glen Wright, DD of Water Resources
69 Stony Circle, Santa Rosa, 95401 69 Stony Circle,  95401
mferris@srcity.org gwright@srcity.org
Phone 707-543-3940 Phone 707-543-3948
Fax 707-543-3936 Fax 707-543-3936City

 of S
anta 

Rosa

Marin
 M

unici
pal Paul Helliker, General Manager Dana Roxon

phelliker@marinwater.org droxon@marinwater.org
220 Nellen Avenue, Corte Madera, 94925
Phone 415-945-1446 Phone 415-945-1590
Fax 415-927-2747 Fax 415-927-4953
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n
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Grant Davis, Interim General Manager
grant.davis@scwa.ca.gov
404 Aviation Blvd., Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Phone 707-547-1911
Fax - 707-544-6123SCWA Liai

so
n

Secre
tary Sandi Bliss, City of Santa Rosa

sbliss@srcity.org
Phone 707- 543-3371 Fax 707-543-3399Secre

tary
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